
List of selected students for M.Sc. Marine Biotechnology programme

Sr.No Name of the candidate

GAT-B
registration
number GAT-B Rank

1 BAISHALI CHAKRABORTY 507038 Gen/UR Category-34
2 NEHA 504767 Gen/UR Category-36
3 Vranda kaushik 507340 Gen/UR Category-41
4 shibasis chatterjee 508749 Gen/UR Category-44
5 SUDAKHINA BHATTACHARYYA 500977 Gen/UR Category-46
6 Dhruv Pahwa 504352 Gen/UR Category-46
7 Fabeha Fatima 504480 Gen/UR Category-50
8 Himanshu shekhar 500327 Gen/UR Category-51
9 APURVA ANTESHWAR RANDALE 502387 Gen/UR Category-53
10 Aayushi Jain 500106 Gen/UR Category-54
11 Renuka Vivek More 508537 Gen/UR Category-56
12 SHIVAM MALVIYA 501402 OBC Category -25
13 RAJEEV RANJAN 502702 OBC Category -26
14 Lisha 506178 OBC Category -28
15 Saurabh Singh Yadav 508345 OBC Category -29
16 RITU YADAV 506908 OBC Category -29
17 Jaya Chendrayan K 507544 OBC Category -31
18 Pragati Patra 504406 OBC Category -35
19 Padmini Nadavapalli 508818 OBC Category -39
20 Manish dev pratap 510775 SC Category-9
21 Shivani Gautam 507587 SC Category-10
22 ANDHELA LEELA SAIRAM 507116 SC Category-32
23 THENE HARIKRISHNA 503676 SC Category-34
24 Saurav Das 500129 SC Category-34
25 Bakut Jomyang 503476 ST Category-10
26 srinjoyee singh pawar 510627 ST Category-12
27 SACHIN SUNILKUMAR PARWANI 503382 EWS Category-7
28 Priyal Sharma 500972 EWS Category-15
29 AAYUSHEE KHANNA 501275 EWS Category-16
30 LOKESHWER VERMA 512882 DA Category-8



Category wise Master list for M.Sc. Marine Biotechnology Programme

Sr.No
Name of the candidate

GAT-B
registration
number

Gen/UR
Category
GAT-B Rank

1 BAISHALI CHAKRABORTY 507038 34
2 NEHA 504767 36
3 Vranda kaushik 507340 41
4 shibasis chatterjee 508749 44
5 SUDAKHINA BHATTACHARYYA 500977 46
6 Dhruv Pahwa 504352 46
7 Fabeha Fatima 504480 50
8 Himanshu shekhar 500327 51
9 APURVA ANTESHWAR RANDALE 502387 53
10 Aayushi Jain 500106 54
11 Renuka Vivek More 508537 56
12 KRITIKA SINGH 507182 57
13 SATYAM SINGH 503736 57
14 Balendu upmanyu 502742 60
15 Pooja Sanjay Gaydhani 506051 62
16 SHUCHITA MISHRA 504342 63
17 ROHINI KANT MISHRA 502793 64
18 Aakriti jha 501302 64
19 SAIMA YAMEEN 506361 64
20 SRIDIVYA BHAGAVATULA 504248 65
21 Asmita Kulkarni 505141 67
22 VARUN KUMAR RAI 501767 70
23 SOMYA 507162 70
24 Nishika Darkal 511559 74
25 Garima Kalakoti 501004 78
26 PUNEET BHARDWAJ 507571 79
27 NANDINI 502547 79
28 Rutuparna Vijaykumar Kulkarni 501267 80
29 vitasta jad 500208 81
30 ISHA SACHDEVA 500767 81
31 Swati 505127 81
32 RAKHI 505848 83
33 Abdul Hisham Alam 502717 83
34 Rishitha GCV 508178 83
35 KARTIKEYA 509143 83
36 TAMANNA SAINI 500194 85
37 Kachare mahesh Dattatrya 503280 86
38 ABINASH KUMAR JENA 500675 88
39 Nishnat Deshpande 506208 88
40 DRISHANU DEY 502929 88
41 Vedika Kharbanda 501105 89
42 PALLAVI AGRAHARI 507644 89
43 SIDDHARTH RAI 503367 91



44 Hardik Singhal 507575 91
45 AROOP VERMA 512696 91
46 Dipali Rai 501152 93
47 Shilpa Chauhan 509885 95
48 KANAK JOSHI 507924 96
49 Janvi sharma 503535 96
50 MIHIR KUMAR 501529 96
51 Pooja Sharma 502057 96
52 SHIVAM KESARWANI 503737 97
53 JAMDARE BALAJI GOKUL 505301 97
54 PARTHA SARATHI MOHANTY 508843 98
55 Sathaye Shantanu Bhushan 501583 98
56 naman maniyar 501681 99
57 Sudarson B 500796 99
58 Shivangi Singh 501626 100
59 SHREESHA K S 504279 101
60 SHUBHANSHI RANJAN 501605 102
61 KOYEL RAY 506345 102
62 Akshar Radhakrishnan 507126 102
63 Manali Mangesh Neman 505863 104
64 Aarti Rathi 51855 104
65 KANCHAN 500424 106
66 JAIMIN CHODVADIYA 506254 106
67 SAURABH THAKAR 504441 107
68 Neha dixit 504219 107
69 Sudhanshu Mani Tripathi 507225 107
70 Janefa Talukdar 510951 110
71 ARITRA NATH 506750 111
72 DIPTESH CHAKRABORTY 501159 111
73 SAYANTANI BHATTACHARYA 501162 112
74 AAYUSHI CHAUDHURI 506338 112
75 Harshita 505163 114
76 Arpita Adhikary 501191 114
77 SHIVAM GUPTA 501346 115
78 YUKTI 507893 115
79 Kartikey Saxena 506683 115
80 Gauri Mahesh Desai 508913 118
81 Yashvi Rai 508526 118
82 ANJANA JOSEPH 506367 119
83 NAWAAL KHAN 501976 119
84 JAYA UPADHYAY 510064 119
85 SNIGDHA JAIN 507844 120
86 Aastha Puri 506793 120
87 Manshi sharma 500611 121
88 SALONI 507121 121
89 rudvi sharad pednekar 505366 121
90 Nilesh Kumar Kaundal 500268 122
91 Ramakant Anil Mohite 501049 122
92 Kalash aggarwal 503011 123



93 RICHA RAJ 508807 124
94 KOMAL SHAILENDRA GAVAS 502031 124
95 Pranjal Paul 500130 125
96 GAURAV MADHUKAR PATEKAR 511385 125
97 Ayachitula padmini 507372 125
98 SRISTI RAJPUT 503814 125
99 Sahil Kumar 505728 125
100 YASSER NEYAZI 502782 126
101 Manaswi Gupta 503932 126
102 AGNIV SHOME 505222 126
103 Sanjana Hegde 509377 127
104 Ruquaiya Alam 504947 127
105 BAKSHI NAVID 503681 128
106 JIJNYASHA BAYAN 503914 128
107 HARSHITA SHARMA 500399 129
108 MD MOHSIN RAZA 508331 129
109 SANDEEP M 503468 129
110 Himadri Deepak Kale 504358 130
111 Shagufa Imtiyaz Rahim 503076 130
112 VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT 501035 130
113 SHALINI 503206 131
114 Ishika Agrawal 502505 131
115 KRATIKA TIWARI 508150 132
116 Prachi Satish Vibhute 501047 132
117 Abhijit Nayek 502265 133
118 Rushabh Sheshrao Yelgunde 511176 134
119 V RAMYA 503298 134
120 Samidha Abhijeet Kulkarni 509311 134
121 Shalini Pal 509587 135
122 Anu Chaudhary 505904 136
123 MOHITE SACHIN AJINATH 507617 136
124 shriya sharma 511892 136
125 Sakshi Rai 500096 136
126 Keshav Ranjan 505263 137
127 Anirudh Kumar Bishoyi 502315 137
128 Surjyapratap sarangi 503150 139
129 Mehak Pracha 502024 139
130 KRITIKA JHA 512169 139
131 Deepika 507442 140
132 AKANKSHA THAJUR 508687 141
133 SUSHREETA PAUL 501320 141
134 SHRISTI PHUKAN 500542 141
135 Gifty Mammen 511310 142
136 ANIRBAN MUKHERJEE 503310 142
137 Shubham mahajan 507700 143
138 Rehan haider zaidi 504193 143
139 AVIRUP PANJA 501317 144
140 SAYANI SARKAR 500568 144
141 SONALI MOHAPATRA 500023 145



142 Priyanka 501151 145
143 IRENE JOHNSON 500632 147
144 Tanya Banerjee 504889 147
145 Divya Bharaj 506236 148
146 Gayatri N Nair 506284 148
147 Gerin Prince 504482 149
148 Gargi 508969 149
149 RUPSHA DAS 500247 150
150 NISHA SAO 509011 150
151 Arhama Hasan 501509 150
152 NISHA KUMARI 503541 150
153 SHAIKH SOHEL KHAIRODIN 500551 151
154 Shubham Kumar 512133 152
155 KRATICKA SINGHAL 511301 152
156 PURBITA SIKDAR 500087 152
157 Rajat Talukdar 512676 153
158 Saee Makarand Joshi 501981 153
159 SUNENA CHAUHAN 502613 154
160 SAKSHI THAKUR 503858 155
161 Mansi Jha 502343 155
162 ANCHITA ROY 500653 156
163 ARPAN SINGHA DEO 507987 157
164 AKASH PANDEY 500296 158
165 Anjali Singh 500892 158
166 Sakshi Garg 512701 159
167 Smriti Sood 500521 160
168 KUSHAL MUKHERJEE 504958 160
169 Sahil Samir Shaikh 500127 161
170 RIYA VIDHYADHAR SATAM 507843 161
171 vidushi sharma 506196 162
172 Sreeraj V 511687 163
173 NISHI SINGH 506762 163
174 SIBTE AHMAD ZAIDI 503454 163
175 PARNITA DEY 505248 164
176 Harika G L 504799 165
177 SMRITI ANAND 504383 165
178 Muskan mittal 500756 166
179 ANUSHKA DEY 503846 166
180 Garvit aggarwal 502441 166
181 Ananya Jha 512698 167
182 yashee gupta 503232 168
183 Ankita Kundu 502670 168
184 Priya Sharma 504797 168
185 Nikita Saini 508772 168
186 Archana V K 511440 168
187 Ayush Srivastava 507433 168
188 DESHPANDE SHRINIDHI NAGENDRA 509085 168
189 MANI KANKANA LASKAR 506087 169
190 Kanchan Chauhan 500099 169



191 UDIT CHAUDHARY 507111 169
192 ROHIT MUKUND DESHMUKH 502789 169
193 Tulika Shukla 501665 169
194 Anushka Verma 511307 170
195 DIVYA RANA 509147 170
196 Rutvik Joshi 510746 170
197 Swagata Banerjee 501498 171
198 VINIT SINGH BAGHEL 500590 172
199 Saloni soni 508539 172
200 MD MERAJUDDIN SHIRANI 509349 172
201 SANYUKTA KALITA 500372 173
202 NIYATI NISHITH SEVAK 503927 173
203 SREELEKSHMI SASANKAN NAIR 507415 173



sr.No.
Name of the candidate

GAT-B
registration
number

OBC Category
GAT-B Rank

1 SHIVAM MALVIYA 501402 25
2 RAJEEV RANJAN 502702 26
3 Lisha 506178 28
4 Saurabh Singh Yadav 508345 29
5 RITU YADAV 506908 29
6 Jaya Chendrayan K 507544 31
7 Pragati Patra 504406 35
8 Padmini Nadavapalli 508818 39
9 Hema kasthuri R 508639 45
10 Rajalakshmi B 502428 49
11 Ramakrishnan R S 510720 49
12 Kummari Naresh kumar 512613 50
13 SHIPRA SINGH 506339 51
14 RAMA KANTH KURMA 506417 55
15 AZIM AHMAD 508008 56
16 Vikram Aditya 503045 57
17 bhargavi ajay vanjara 500668 58
18 NISHI PRABHAKAR 504231 60
19 NITISH KUMAR 503911 61
20 FAIZAL KHAN 505447 63
21 SHIVANI PANCHAL 504086 65
22 Nikita Saini 506024 67
23 AAKANKSHA YADAV 511832 70
24 Sathya Seelan P 501948 70
25 Karthik M 506135 71
26 NERELLA HARI CHARAN GOUD 508349 76
27 AMIT KUMAR SHAHRAVAT 512243 77
28 Kalaiselvi V 501906 82
29 MANITOSH KUMAR MANI 506400 82
30 Shahbaz kazmi 506362 83
31 VARSHA THADIYAN 506522 83
32 ASHNA 511179 83
33 Pavani Nadavapalli 508814 84
34 Alwala bhanu prakash 506877 85
35 ARUN SREE VIJAY 506512 86
36 Romit Kumar 500589 87



37 Govind chouhan 500297 89
38 HEMOV BORA 505410 91
39 priya 503271 95
40 Barkha Rani 507505 100
41 DHAYGUDE SAINATH SUNIL 510218 102
42 Aqsa Qureshi 507853 103
43 JASHASWI PRIYADARSHINI JENA 506353 104
44 Chitra Ranjan Boruah 506131 106
45 AKASH MACWAN 507378 109
46 RANU HIRALAL YADAV 507039 109
47 Manish patel 500601 110
48 YUVRAJ SURESH JADHAV 504917 113
49 ARJUN SINGH YADAV 504812 113
50 Arundhati chaudhary 511540 115
51 Omedul Mondal 500341 119
52 K NARESH 508757 120
53 SWATI YADAV 503446 120
54 Mohit Gupta 502456 123
55 SRI CHANDANA VODNALA 509787 124
56 NALLAPU AMULYA 507016 126
57 Umesh Pal 504285 126
58 PRATIXABEN NANJIBHAI SEVRA 500818 127
59 MAHADEVOJU.NIKHIL KUMAR 507997 128
60 NIKETHA MANOJ 510552 132
61 Rohit Sahu 500848 134
62 Srinka Datta 508224 135
63 Shivangi Puja 501228 138
64 Mamidala Srilakshmi 508598 139
65 SOOFIYA SAMAD 507651 140
66 Sachin dev 505372 141
67 Yash Parmar 500049 141
68 JANHAVI SUDHIR HIWARKAR 501620 141
69 PAVANKUMAR S 512222 147
70 N Rajashekar 507218 149
71 Kale Rushikesh Narayanrao 500031 150
72 Bindu sai Vadaga 500269 153
73 Ratnalikar Prajakta Pramod 511566 156



Sr. no.
Name of the candidate

GAT-B
registration
number

SC Category
GAT-B Rank

1 Manish dev pratap 510775 9
2 Shivani Gautam 507587 10
3 ANDHELA LEELA SAIRAM 507116 32
4 THENE HARIKRISHNA 503676 34
5 Saurav Das 500129 34
6 DOMALA SAGAR 500852 35
7 Jattin kumar 506711 36
8 TANISHA BHIMWAL 511656 41
9 Aparna. M. A 510542 43
10 AJAY SHIVAJI PRADHAN 506041 44
11 Faheem Farooq 503649 48
12 NAYANA V SAJI 507346 52
13 PRATIKSHA DNYANDEV KAMBLE 500448 58
14 Priyanka Anand 509415 59
15 DULLA SANDEEP 505487 62
16 Udita Ghosh 511341 66
17 PREETI 510233 68
18 Shivani 511403 69
19 vidhi verma 501834 72
20 SAKE PRAVEEN KUMAR 511914 73
21 KRISHA 505445 77
22 SWETA NAYAK 503466 77
23 Akash Surendrababu 509949 78
24 SARTHAK RAJ LOHANSH 504909 80
25 Shivani singh 503542 80
26 Prajakta avinash mane 508720 81
27 RAUSHAN KUMAR 509511 87
28 raja vivek vardhan 507872 92
29 Saadgee Koli 505264 97
30 Pranoti Avinash Mane 510142 98
31 Thaduri Niharika 511702 101
32 SONIA BHARTI 509468 102
33 D NISHANT KUMAR 501783 104
34 RAJAT KUMAR MONDAL 507748 109
35 SONTH SUDEEP KUMAR 500955 112
36 Udhayavanan S 504802 119



37 AISHWARYA DEVNATH HIREKHAN 502117 120
38 VIRAJ RAJESH JANGAM 506719 120
39 SHIMUL BISWAS 504509 124
40 ABHISHEK MEDHI 510096 126
41 SNEHALATA SARKAR 508202 127
42 RAJEEV BHARATH NETHIKOPPULA 500615 129
43 Koustav Biswas 508232 130
44 Shivani singh 511518 132
45 S NAGARAJU 510070 132
46 akhilesh Kumar Nagar 504393 133
47 BANDARI VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 511181 134
48 ARYAN VARMA 503795 135
49 ISHIKA BHATTI 503956 136
50 pankaj kumar 501238 136



Sr. no.
Name of the candidate

GAT-B
registration
number

ST Category
GAT-B
Ranking

1 Bakut Jomyang 503476 10
2 srinjoyee singh pawar 510627 12
3 MAGDALI KUJUR 504147 13
4 Kristina L Buhril 500230 14
5 BADAVATH DINESH NAIK 505947 21
6 Jully Suchita baskey 508168 24
7 Danvey Twineth Laitthma 501293 25
8 Karanjit Tripura 503151 26
9 MANISH KUMAR 506765 31
10 TULESH KUMAR BARIHA 504018 36
11 joram yam 501760 42



sr. no. Name of the candidate
GAT-B registration

number
EWS Category
GAT-B Rank

1 SACHIN SUNILKUMAR PARWANI 503382 7
2 Priyal Sharma 500972 15
3 AAYUSHEE KHANNA 501275 16
4 Diksha Shandilya 500033 29
5 Pooja Vilas Parab 503710 35
6 Pavan kumar sv 500762 38
7 Manjunatha B K 500523 40
8 GUNDA VISHAL 511711 46
9 GAYATRI ANIL BHATTAD 511490 47
10 Deokrishna kumar choudhary 500776 49
11 ARAVIND P M 502548 50
12 S M Nawaz Akhtar 505220 51
13 Baisakhi Paul 505411 57
14 KRISHNANAND PANDEY 508397 59
15 Himani Sharma 506792 59
16 PRERANA KALITA 500979 61
17 Piyush Hans 501313 64
18 NISHA 507325 66



sr. no. Name of the candidate

GAT-B
registration
number

DA Category GAT-B
Rank

1 LOKESHWER VERMA 512882 8


